
8

5

Stöckweiher

Stöckweiher

Stöckweiher

Stöckweiher

Stöckweiher

Am
 L

ac
hg

ar
te

n

Am Lachgarten

856/1

857

858

860

861

859

856/2

85
4

856

85
1

85
5

755

753 757

831

830

834

827

741

749

I

P I

I
S

S         t         ö         c         k         w         e         i         h         e         r

S     t     ö     c     k     ä     c     k     e

Gedruckt von engelhardt auf BAUAMT111 an Adobe PDF am 22.11.2019 um 10:41.
Gemarkung(en): Oesdorf (2673)
Projekt: default; Layout: STANDARD DIN A3 QUERFORMAT

M = 1 : 1000

TERAwin-Objektmanager 0 50 m


